BonbHbIY cTUnb 200 METPOB HOHOLLIU

AsTop: Administrator
11.06.2012 07:07 -

200 M. B/C, HONOBIKW,IOHaKWN

NeNe MNpi3BuLwe iM"a cnopTCcMeHEK HapoLX. Pospsan

3annue [ 1

1 TuMymk €BreHx 1994 KMC
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20100

15700

OWBCM

15300

PBY®K

OUWBCM

20100

KonopsxHuin Jaxnnno

ManaHiok Hazapin

15500
KoHoBanos 4AH

LLlembeper Makcum

15400
MopryH Onekciin

15580
Toekan OnekcaHap

Pouwin Bagum

1995

1990

1990

1993

1995

1996

1994
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MC

MC
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HY®BCY

3annue 12

20700

20450

20400

20100

KyHiubkuin Inns

Kibapos Cepriit

ScHoropoacbkuii Makcum

Yysawes Onekcin

1996

1995

1995

1992

KMC

KMC
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20200

5 TokapeHko Bnagucnas 1996 KMC
20200

6 Kopwak borpgaH 1997 KMC
20400

7 WwnTik Maeno 1997 I
20600

8 Nyk"saH4yyk Irop 1994 KMC

c/k "Hayka-cropt"
20900

3annms 03

1 Koponb boraaH 1998 Il
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c/k "Hayka-crnopTt"

21200

2

21200

21000

21000

21000

21200

MopsyyH KOpin

Hparomepeubknin Ceatocnas

Kosanb OmMntpo

tOpueHko Enicen

AnekceeHko Makcum

Andobopos €sreH

1997

1998

1996

1999

1996

1996

KMC
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21200
8 Bypsk Inns
21200
3annus 04
1 Tpoiubkunin AHOpin

c/k "Hayka-cnopTt"

21800

2 Inaw €rop
21700

3 Maitpens Omntpo
21400

4 Fony6 Mukuta

1999

1995

1999

1995

1997

KMC
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21200

5 PykaseL PycnaH
21200

6 MwuxanbyeHko Bitanin
21450

7 Puxtik Bonogump

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"
21800
8 JlIntBUHeHko Mukona

21900

3annumB 15

1997

1994

1995

1997

KMC

779
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1 rannubkuin JaHnno
25000

2 YnitiH Bnapn
23000

3 BanamyT Bonoanmump

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"

22700

4 "aBBa IBaH
22300

5 3anopoxeub Mukuta
22500

6 Tpurogbko OmMutpo

c/k "Hayka-cnopTt"
23000
7 Toukin PomaH

1998

1999

1997

1999

2000

1997

1996
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c/k "Hayka-cnopt"
24000
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